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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

709-1-25176-8

aun’m1u%u1-sd1u=¥w'fam.|mmnﬁu

SAMUT SONGKHRAM BR.

242,795,533.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-10-2024

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  aveinisuduisdauss

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

242,795,533.77

0.00

0.00

486,800.69

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 31-10-2024 Time: - To 31-10-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

“pate | Description

Teller1d .Ch;gue . Amount “ - 'Balance iR

31-10-2024 -454,210.00 *

572300 | TFR-7096024816 243,554,17838 0709
2 | 31102024 | meAw | nasor | TR fr 7090448622 12,600.00 243,566,778.38 | 0709 |
3 31-10-2024 K19294 PASWP | ?;goumnomoom _ 96,168.00 | 24347061038 0709
¢l woae | atey | ows | reosmeses Lo [mamn] | o | o |
Sy St | oreles 1 e Bl b oo R 9500 4 213,075,524 | 0709
6 | 31-102024 | 931010 |  gswia [ nun./200000 - -2,306.40 | | 243,07321846 | 108682 |
7 31102004 | sse2 OTOS, | TRR7096024816 | | 23072056 ) 242,842,488.90 = 0709
8 | 31102024 | 530562 | oros | TFR-7096024816 | - -10,204.25 | | 242,832,28465 | 0709 |
9 31-10-2024 21697 OT0S  TFR-7096024816 | 0574, 242,807,178.91 0709
o siomn | o | ovs  [wmsses || aisei | 2e7ssan | om |

12,600.00 -

-1,225,454.61 |

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 1"
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